
Diocesan Liturgy Contacts
13/10/06

Ms Barbara Hopper
DABCEC
4 Southgate Drive
Crawley
RH10 6RP

Arundel & Brighton

01293 515 666 Barbara.hopper@dabnet.org

fax

Revd Peter Jones
Sacred Heart Presbytery
85 Prestbury Road
Aston
Birmingham
B6 6EG

Birmingham

0121 327 0505 (Diocesan
Music & Liturgy Centre)

peter.jones@abcm.org.uk

fax

Revd Michael Butler
Church House
Mulberry Green
Old Harlow
CM17 0HA

Brentwood

01279 429388 liturgy@dioceseofbrentwood.org

fax

Revd David O�Keefe
17 Gwendoline Street
Merthyr Tydfil
Cardiff
CF47 9AD

Cardiff

01683 375761 dave@okeefemerthyr.fsnet.co.uk

fax

Revd Michael Fountaine
St Dunstan
20 Bristol Road
Keynsham
Bristol
BS31 2BQ

Clifton

 0117 983 3930 Mjfountaine@aol.com

fax

Mr Stephen Dean
70 High Street
Brandon
Suffolk
IP27 0AU

East Anglia

01842 815372 stephendean@decanimusic.co.uk

fax

Revd John Walsh
Church Centre
RAF MARHAM
King�s Lynn
PE33 9NP

Forces

01760 337261 ext 7244 jmwalsh@hotmail.co.uk

fax
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Revd Dr Peter McGrail
Theology and Religious Studies
Liverpool Hope University College
Hope Park
Liverpool
L16 9JD

Formation Subcommittee

0151 291 3515

0151 291 3177

mcgraip@hope.ac.uk

fax

Revd Peter McGuire
28 College Road
Spinkhill,
Sheffield
S21 3YB

Hallam

01246 432 289

01246 432289

pdmcg@btopenworld.com

fax

Revd Adrian Dixon
St Joseph�s
High West Street
Gateshead
Tyne & Wear
NE8 1LX

Hexham & Newcastle

0191 477 1524

0191 477 1524

andy@doylefamily.freeserve.co.uk [Andy Doyle]

fax

Revd Geoffrey Steel
10 Waverley Road
Carlisle
Cumbria
CA3 9JU

Lancaster

01228 526765 geoffrey.steel@zetnet.co.uk

fax

Revd Gerard Kearney
Leeds Univ Catholic Chaplaincy
5 St Marks Avenue
Leeds
LS2 9BN

Leeds

0113 243 8263 gerard.kearney@leeds-diocese.org.uk

fax

Revd Allen Morris
Liturgy Office
39 Eccleston Square
London
SW1V 1PL

Liturgy Office

020 7901 4853

020 7901 4821

Allen.Morris@cbcew.org.uk

fax

Martin Foster
39 Eccleston Square
London

SW1V 1PL

Liturgy Office

020 7901 4851

020 7901 4821

Martin.Foster@cbcew.org.uk

fax
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Miss Elizabeth Lloyd
26 Swinley Street
Wigan
Lancs
WN1 2ED

Liverpool

01942 244 403

fax

Mgr Brian Kinrade
Catholic Church, Presbytery of St Teilo
St Florence Parade
Tenby
Pembrokeshire
SA70 7DT

Menevia

01834 849147 BAKLlandd@aol.com

fax

Revd Gerard Robinson
St Mary�s Cathedral
Coulby Newham
Middlesbrough
TS8 0TW

Middlesbrough

01642 597750 gerard.paul@btopenworld.com

fax

Mr Philip Jakob
St Maries Cathedral
Norfolk Street
Sheffield
S1 2JB

North/Hallam

(0114) 273 7139

0114 276 3861

philip.jakob@stmariecathedral.org

fax

Liz Clark
Damien House
 23 High Street
Great Missenden
Bucks
HP16 9AA

Northampton

01494 866306 liz.clark4@btopenworld.com

fax

Revd Paul Chipchase
The Presbytery
Laughton Way
Lincoln
LN2 2HE

Nottingham

01522 522971

01522 529008

parish@ourladyoflincoln.fsnet.co.uk

fax

Revd Gerard Wilberforce
1 Dutch Court
Topsham
EXETER
EX3 0JD

Plymouth

01392 876953 wg.wilberforce@virgin.net

fax
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Mr Paul Inwood
Park Place Pastoral Centre
Winchester Road
Wickham
Hants
PO17 5HA

Portsmouth/South

01329 835 521

01329 833 092

Portsdioliturgy@aol.com

fax

Revd James Manock
St Mary and St Philip Neri
129 Spring Lane
Radcliffe
Manchester
M26 9QX

Salford

0161 723 2340 fr.manock@salforddiocese.org

fax

Revd Peter Dutton
St Mary�s
2 New King Street
Middlewich
CW10 9EB

Shrewsbury

01606 832 359

01606 841 053

pad.st.marys@btinternet.com

fax

Mr Paul Moynihan
40 Steward Close
Cheshunt
Herts
EN8 8UW

Southwark

01992 628840 paul.moynihan@scout.org.uk

fax

Revd Allen Morris
39 Eccleston Square
London

SW1V 1PL

Westminster

020 7901 4853 allenmorris@rcdow.org.uk

fax

Revd Peter Brignall
Cathedral House
Regent Street
Wrexham
Clwyd
LL11 1RB

Wrexham

01978 263 943

01978 352 277

office@wrexhamcathedral.org.uk

fax
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